1
Date: 12.4.23
Amendment Number 2
Project: General Contractors Request for Bids
  Issued by Salt Lake County
Project: Clark Planetarium Annex Renovation
  Project #: CLP104381
  Closing date:  December 14, 2023

DRAWING SYMBOL LEGEND
000M
CASEWORK TYPE DESIGNATION
CDS NUMBER (M DENOTES
MODIFICATION - SEE SHEET
A551 FOR MODIFIED MILLWORK
ELEVATIONS AND DETAILS)
00"
00"
00"
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION
AWS STANDARD CDS NUMBERING SYSTEM
WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
NORTH ARROW
PLAN NORTH
GRAPHIC SCALES
ROUND BREAK LINE
REVISION CLOUD
SLOPE INDICATION
1/2" / 12"
DETAIL REFERENCE
A2 A401
A1
A3
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
A1
A501
DETAIL REFERENCE
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
A1
A201
EXTERIOR ELEVATION REFERENCE
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
A1
A302
WALL SECTION REFERENCE
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
A1
A301
BUILDING SECTION REFERENCE
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
XX000X
00'-00"
ROOM DESIGNATION (FLOOR PLAN)
ROOM NUMBER
ROOM NAME
A1
A301
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
ROOM DESIGNATION (REFLECTED CEILING PLAN)
CEILING HEIGHT ABOVE FINISH FLOOR
ROOM NUMBER
FRIDGE
1
GLASS TYPE DESIGNATION
KEYED NOTE DESIGNATION
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
EQUIPMENT DESIGNATION
WINDOW DESIGNATION
DOOR DESIGNATION
GLASS TYPE
EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
KEYNOTE NUMBER
WINDOW TYPE
DOOR NUMBER
WALL TYPEXXX
PLAN
MATERIAL TYPE DESIGNATION
FINISH NUMBER
SEE AI601 FINISH LEGEND
00001
12"
1/2"
RISE
RUN
TRUE NORTH
CL
03:CJ1
####
ROOM
A1
A301
DETAIL / SHEET NUMBER
100
1t
EQUIPMENT NUMBER
FRIDGE EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
00001
ROOM FINISH TYPE DESIGNATION
ROOM NUMBER
SEE AI601 FINISH LEGEND
CF1
WF1
BF1
FF1
(101)
CEILING FINISH
WALL FINISH
BASE TYPE
FLOOR FINISH
RENDERING / PHOTO REFERENCE
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
1
A101
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS
THE PRECEDING LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS
IS PRESENTED AS A GENERAL GUIDE AND
DOES NOT NECESSARILY SHOW ALL
ABBREVIATIONS USED.  OTHER
GENERALLY ACCEPTED ABBREVIATIONS
MAY BE FOUND AMONG THE DRAWINGS -
SOME ABBREVIATIONS SHOWN ABOVE
MAY NOT BE USED WITHIN THIS DRAWING
SET.
A
A/C AIR CONDITIONING
AD AREA DRAIN
AFC ABOVE FINISHED CEILING
AFF ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
AHU AIR HANDLING UNIT
ALUM ALUMINUM
ANOD ANODIZED
ARCH ARCHITECT
@ AT
B
BD BOARD
BLDG BUILDING
BO BOTTOM OF
C
C CELSIUS
CCSF CLOSED-CELL SPRAY-APPLIED FOAM
CH COAT HOOK
CFCI CONTRACTOR FURNISHED,
CONTRACTOR INSTALLED
CG CORNER GUARD
CI CONTINUOUS INSULATION
CJ CONTROL JOINT
CL CENTERLINE
CLG CEILING
CLO CLOSET
CLR CLEAR
CMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
COL COLUMN
CONC CONCRETE
CONT CONTINUOUS
CORR CORRIDOR
CT CERAMIC TILE
CTJ CONSTRUCTION JOINT
CUH CABINET UNIT HEATER
D
D DEEP
DEG DEGREE
DEMO DEMOLITION
DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN
DIA DIAMETER
DIM DIMENSION
DN DOWN
DS DOWNSPOUT